Customer Information

Bedminster Municipal Authority will be flushing the water distribution system beginning Sunday night October 21st through Wednesday night October 24th, 2018. Flushing will take place between the hours of 11:00 p.m. and 5:00 a.m. Please refrain from using water during this time as it may draw dirt and sediment into your service line. Customers may experience low pressure and temporary discoloration of water. If discoloration persists, please let it settle for a minimum of a half hour, then run the cold water for a few minutes. If the problem persists, customers should contact our office at 215-249-1042. Additionally, we urge you to check your wash water prior to doing laundry. Also, any water softeners should be turned off to prevent back siphoning of the softening media.

Thank you for your cooperation!

 

System Flushing-Fire Hydrant Maintenance Procedures

Water Hardness

Water Heater Flushing

Rate Schedule

BMA Fee Scheduled Revised 9.29.17

2016 Concise Financial Statement

Sump Pump Information Q&A

Bedminster Municipal Authority does not add Fluoride to our water.